County Date Time Location Phone # to Register
Benton Monday, October 19, 2015 9a.m.-3p.m. Virginia Gay Hospital 319-472-4091
Benton Tuesday, October 20, 2015 9a.m.-3p.m. Virginia Gay Hospital 319-472-4091
Black Hawk October 15-December 7 8:30 a.m-2 p.m. RSVP Covenant Medical Center 319-272-2250
Cerro Gordo Monday, November 2, 2015 9a.m.-3p.m. Elderbridge AAA Mason City 800-243-0678
Cerro Gordo Tuesday, November 3, 2015 9a.m.-3p.m. Elderbridge AAA Mason City 800-243-0678
Clinton Wednesday, October 21, 2015 9a.m.-3p.m. Clinton RSVP 563-243-7787
Clinton Thursday, October 22, 2015 9a.m.-3p.m. Clinton RSVP 563-243-7787
Dallas Thursday, November 12, 2015 9a.m.-4 p.m. Dallas County Hospital (Perry) 515-281-6793
Hamilton Wednesday, November 4, 2015 9a.m.-4p.m. Van Diest Medical Center 515-832-7769
Hamilton Thursday, November 5, 2015 9a.m.-4p.m. Van Diest Medical Center 515-832-7769
Henry Monday, October 26, 2015 9a.m.-3p.m. The Fellowship Cup 319-385-3242
Henry Tuesday, October 27, 2015 9a.m.-3p.m. The Fellowship Cup 319-385-3242
Polk Tuesday, October 27, 2015 9a.m-4 p.m. Urbandale Senior Center 515-281-6793
Polk Wednesday, October 28, 2015 9a.m-4 p.m. Urbandale Senior Center 515-281-6793
Polk Tuesday, November 3, 2015 9a.m.-4p.m. Eastside Senior Center 515-281-6793
Polk Thursday, November 5, 2015 9a.m.-4p.m. Northwest Senior Center 515-281-6793
Polk Tuesday, November 10, 2015 9a.m.-4p.m. Westside Senior Center 515-281-6793
Polk Tuesday, November 17, 2015 9a.m.-4p.m. Kirkendahl Library (Ankeny) 515-281-6793
Polk Monday, November 23, 2015 9a.m.-4p.m. South Senior Center 515-281-6793
Story Thursday, October 15, 2015 9a.m.-3p.m. Green Hills 515-296-5000
Story Friday, October 16, 2015 9a.m.-3p.m. Green Hills 515-296-5000
Wapello Wednesday, October 28, 2015 9a.m.-3p.m. Milestones AAA Ottumwa 855-410-6222
Wapello Thursday, October 29, 2015 9a.m.-3p.m. Milestones AAA Ottumwa 855-410-6222
Warren Tuesday, October 20, 2015 9a.m.-3p.m. Indianola Acitivity Center 515-962-5375
Warren Tuesday, October 27, 2015 9a.m.-3p.m. Indianola Acitivity Center 515-962-5375
Warren Tuesday, November 3, 2015 9a.m.-3p.m. Indianola Acitivity Center 515-962-5375
Warren Tuesday, November 10, 2015 9a.m.-3p.m. Indianola Acitivity Center 515-962-5375
Warren Tuesday, November 17, 2015 9a.m.-3p.m. Indianola Acitivity Center 515-962-5375
Warren Tuesday, December 1, 2015 9a.m.-3p.m. Indianola Acitivity Center 515-962-5375
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